ANTI–VANDAL EQUIPMENT
SMART+SHIELD
FEATURES
�� Multiple functions for different
applications
�� Powered by 9 V battery or 12 V DC
external power supply

HEAD OFFICE - JOHANNESBURG
Cussonia Park, Ridge Road, Laser Park, Johannesburg  T +27 (0)11 794 9144  E info@technoswitch.co.za
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code	 Product Description
SF-SS-SM960	 Smart+Shield, Standard Model
SF-SS-ML961	 Smart+Shield for Multi-Point Locks
SF-SS-PA950	 Smart+Shield for Panic Bars
SF-SS-PB955	 Smart+Shield for Push Bars
SMART+SHIELD
The SMART+SHIELD is designed to monitor the use of emergency exits and windows.
As soon as they are opened an acoustic alarm is triggered, which can be reset by the key switch.
The user may choose to automatically switch off the SMART+SHIELD after 30 or 180 seconds. The alarm